LSK BUSINESS PARK SM-ASFALTTI RALLISPRINT

11.05.2019 AUTOLIITTO HARMA
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LUOKKA 17

145 $ Leif Tuomela
147 $ Jorma Telkinen

(7)

146 $ Matti Pietikédinen

148 $ Ari Saxberg

144 $ Jukka Liflander

149 $ Kari Silvennoinen

150 $ Mika Ollonen

LUOKKA 18

111 $ Veijo Viitanen

112 $ Tarmo Ollila
110 Veini Kamppi
115 Timo Tasala
113 $ Harri Hietala
LUOKKA 19
117 $ Matti Santti

118 $ Lasse Hiihtola

IIman tulosta:

116 $ Timo Malava

Eivit ajaneet:

(3)

(3)

EPUA
PaMK/UA
LapinlAU
ALTI
ImUA
TamUA
YkUa

RaaUA
NokUA
MhMK
Kemin UA
ESRC

KUA
SaloUA

Leppdvirta RT

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Toyota Starlet

Skoda Coupe

Toyota Corolla GT
Honda Civic Type R
Toyota MR2

Opel Corsa

Citroén C4 WRC
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Fiesta

BMW M3

BMW 120D

Mitsubishi Lancer ES

Mitsubishi Lancer

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolut

SENIORIT:

1. kierros: TILANNE luokittain
TULOS ERO (=sek.)
aikal: aika2:

johtoon

2.12,41
212,44 003 003
214,35 191 1,94
217,30 295 4389
218,47 1,17 6,06
220,18 1,71 7,77
2.24,23 405 11,82
2.1147
213,13 1,66 1,66
214,46 133 2,99
2.16,89 243 5,42
217,27 038 5,80
2.06,92
2.1080 388 3,88

keskeytys

2.12,41
2.12,44
2.14,35
2.17,30
2.18,47
2.20,18
2.24,23

2.11,47
2.13,13
2.14,46
2.16,89
2.17,27

2.06,92
2.10,80

keskeytys
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